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Marks 
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obtained
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PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained
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PM  40

1801015001 ABHISHEK JHARIYA SANTOSH KUMAR JHARIYA UMA JHARIYA 52 35 87 4 9 36 P A+ 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A

1801015004 AMEER AK HAMEED SULAIKHA 44 26 70 4 8 32 P A 14 19 33 4 0 0 F -- 39 29 68 4 7 28 P B+

1801015012 HRITIK TANTUWAY NANDKISHOR ANITA 44 30 74 4 8 32 P A 26 22 48 4 5 20 P C 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A

1801015016 KRANTI YADAV HORIL PRASAD YADAV VIMLA BAI 41 30 71 4 8 32 P A 27 21 48 4 5 20 P C 39 30 69 4 7 28 P B+

1801015025 SHALINI SINGH KANWAR BHUPATI SINGH KAUSHILYA SINGH 54 24 78 4 8 32 P A 30 23 53 4 6 24 P B 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A

TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

1801015002 AJAY KUMRE GANESH KUMRE CHHATURA 38 26 64 4 7 28 P B+ 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 48 33 81 4 9 36 P A+

1801015003 AJEET KUMAR BHOLA PRASAD KRISHNA DEVI 35 27 62 4 7 28 P B+ 18 23 41 4 0 0 F -- 42 24 66 4 7 28 P B+

1801015005 ANJALI KARAYAT ANANDVILASH KARAYAT SUDHA KARAYAT 48 32 80 4 9 36 P A+ 16 17 33 4 0 0 F -- 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+

1801015010 CHHAYA BANJARA SAHEB SINGH BUDHIYA BAI 42 21 63 4 7 28 P B+ 24 20 44 4 5 20 P C 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B

1801015011 DOLLY SINGH BHAGWAT PRASAD GOND DHARMIN BAI 54 32 86 4 9 36 P A+ 38 29 67 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A

1801015013 INDU RANI SANJAY KUMAR MUKESH DEVI 42 29 71 4 8 32 P A 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A

1801015015 KAJAL PATEL MAHENDRA PATEL SARLA PATEL 48 31 79 4 8 32 P A 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A

1801015020 POONAM GAUTAM SHAMBHOO PRASAD MAYA 32 25 57 4 6 24 P B 18 21 39 4 0 0 F -- 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+

1801015021 PRATIKSHA PRAJAPATI BENIDAS PRAJAPATI LAXMI DEVI 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 50 35 85 4 9 36 P A+

1801015027 SHRUTI MISHRA RAMESH PRASAD MISHRA ARCHANA MISHRA 48 30 78 4 8 32 P A 28 18 46 4 5 20 P C 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A

1801015028 SONAM DEVI HAVVE SINGH SHANTI BAI 46 20 66 4 7 28 P B+ 13 10 23 4 0 0 F -- 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+

1801015029
SURYA PRAKASH 

NEERAJ
R K NEERAJ NIRMALA NEERAJ 48 21 69 4 7 28 P B+ 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 40 29 69 4 7 28 P B+

1801015030 VASUNDHARA SHRI JAISHANKAR DAYAL KIRAN JHANP 50 28 78 4 8 32 P A 38 24 62 4 7 28 P B+ 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A
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Marks 

obtained
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Marks 

obtained

Marks 
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PM  40

1801015006 ANKITA PATIL MUNNI LAL PATIL USHA PATIL 42 26 68 4 7 28 P B+ 28 24 52 4 6 24 P B 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A

1801015008 ASHMITA DWIVEDI ANIL DWIVEDI ARCHANA DWIVEDI 46 30 76 4 8 32 P A 31 21 52 4 6 24 P B 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A

1801015009 BHARTI YADAV HORIL PRASAD YADAV VIMLA BAI YADAV 44 26 70 4 8 32 P A 24 17 41 4 5 20 P C 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+

1801015019 NAVONEEL GIRI BIPLAB GIRI SONALI GIRI 50 35 85 4 9 36 P A+ 27 24 51 4 6 24 P B 46 35 81 4 9 36 P A+

1801015023 SADHNA SONI SHANKAR LAL SONI KALPNA SONI 40 29 69 4 7 28 P B+ 33 23 56 4 6 24 P B 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A

1801015026 SHRADDHA SONI RAMSWARUP SONI MAYA SONI 52 29 81 4 9 36 P A+ 26 18 44 4 5 20 P C 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A

1801015031 VYSAKH MK KISHORE KUMAR MV SMITHA KB 47 28 75 4 8 32 P A 27 23 50 4 6 24 P B 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+
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PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 
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PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

1801015007 ARTI PRAJAPATI RAMPAL PRAJAPATI GULAB BAI 30 26 56 4 6 24 P B 5 17 22 4 0 0 F -- 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+

1801015018 NAMITA PRAJAPATI VEEROO PRAJAPATI KUNTI 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 18 20 38 4 0 0 F -- 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A

1801015022 PREETI GUPTA BIRENDRA PRASAD KANTI DEVI 45 27 72 4 8 32 P A 43 23 66 4 7 28 P B+ 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A

TM IA TM IA TM IA
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obtained

MM 100
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obtained

Marks 
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1801015017
KRISHNA KUMAR 

SARAUTE
SANTLAL SARAUTE SUSHEELA BAI 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 40 34 74 4 8 32 P A

1801015024 SATISH SINGH SURAJ SINGH BHAGWATI BAI 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 35 34 69 4 7 28 P B+
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1801015001 ABHISHEK JHARIYA

1801015004 AMEER AK

1801015012 HRITIK TANTUWAY

1801015016 KRANTI YADAV

1801015025 SHALINI SINGH KANWAR

1801015002 AJAY KUMRE

1801015003 AJEET KUMAR

1801015005 ANJALI KARAYAT

1801015010 CHHAYA BANJARA

1801015011 DOLLY SINGH

1801015013 INDU RANI

1801015015 KAJAL PATEL

1801015020 POONAM GAUTAM

1801015021 PRATIKSHA PRAJAPATI

1801015027 SHRUTI MISHRA

1801015028 SONAM DEVI

1801015029
SURYA PRAKASH 

NEERAJ

1801015030 VASUNDHARA SHRI

Enrollment 

Number

Name of the 

Students

Enrollment 

Number

Name of the 

Students
TM IA TM TM TM

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 20 20 2 5 10 P C 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 22 166 7.55 PASS

31 21 52 4 6 24 P B 9 9 2 0 0 F -- 36 36 2 8 16 P A 34 34 2 7 14 P B+ 22 114 -- FAIL

46 32 78 4 8 32 P A 27 27 2 6 12 P B 39 39 2 8 16 P A 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 22 162 7.36 PASS

34 27 61 4 7 28 P B+ 25 25 2 6 12 P B 38 38 2 8 16 P A 36 36 2 8 16 P A 22 152 6.91 PASS

40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 22 22 2 5 10 P C 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 38 38 2 8 16 P A 22 160 7.27 PASS

TM IA TM TM TM

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

29 24 53 4 6 24 P B 20 20 2 5 10 P C 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 30 30 2 7 14 P B+ 22 158 7.18 PASS

16 22 38 4 0 0 F -- 25 25 2 6 12 P B 35 35 2 8 16 P A 26 26 2 6 12 P B 22 96 -- FAIL

32 25 57 4 6 24 P B 22 22 2 5 10 P C 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 26 26 2 6 12 P B 22 128 -- FAIL

16 22 38 4 0 0 F -- 21 21 2 5 10 P C 38 38 2 8 16 P A 28 28 2 6 12 P B 22 110 -- FAIL

36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 33 33 2 7 14 P B+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 39 39 2 8 16 P A 22 172 7.82 PASS

17 23 40 4 0 0 F -- 26 26 2 6 12 P B 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 29 29 2 6 12 P B 22 130 -- FAIL

42 23 65 4 7 28 P B+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 31 31 2 7 14 P B+ 22 172 7.82 PASS

15 21 36 4 0 0 F -- 29 29 2 6 12 P B 38 38 2 8 16 P A 26 26 2 6 12 P B 22 92 -- FAIL

40 23 63 4 7 28 P B+ 29 29 2 6 12 P B 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 32 32 2 7 14 P B+ 22 168 7.64 PASS

37 23 60 4 7 28 P B+ 26 26 2 6 12 P B 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 22 158 7.18 PASS

25 23 48 4 5 20 P C 20 20 2 5 10 P C 38 38 2 8 16 P A 26 26 2 6 12 P B 22 114 -- FAIL

29 25 54 4 6 24 P B 26 26 2 6 12 P B 39 39 2 8 16 P A 26 26 2 6 12 P B 22 148 6.73 PASS

30 21 51 4 6 24 P B 28 28 2 6 12 P B 38 38 2 8 16 P A 37 37 2 8 16 P A 22 160 7.27 PASS

Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)
Provisional Result of B.Sc. (Hons.) Zoology, Batch 2018-21, SEMESTER-I Examination, December-2018
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Enrollment 

Number

Name of the 

Students

1801015006 ANKITA PATIL

1801015008 ASHMITA DWIVEDI

1801015009 BHARTI YADAV

1801015019 NAVONEEL GIRI

1801015023 SADHNA SONI

1801015026 SHRADDHA SONI

1801015031 VYSAKH MK

1801015007 ARTI PRAJAPATI

1801015018 NAMITA PRAJAPATI

1801015022 PREETI GUPTA

1801015017
KRISHNA KUMAR 

SARAUTE

1801015024 SATISH SINGH

Enrollment 

Number

Name of the 

Students

Enrollment 

Number

Name of the 

Students

Enrollment 

Number

Name of the 

Students

Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)
Provisional Result of B.Sc. (Hons.) Zoology, Batch 2018-21, SEMESTER-I Examination, December-2018
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MM 50

PM  20

24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 20 20 2 5 10 P C 38 38 2 8 16 P A 38 38 2 8 16 P A 22 150 6.82 PASS

42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 24 24 2 5 10 P C 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 37 37 2 8 16 P A 22 164 7.45 PASS

28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 23 23 2 5 10 P C 39 39 2 8 16 P A 35 35 2 8 16 P A 22 146 6.64 PASS

44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 24 24 2 5 10 P C 37 37 2 8 16 P A 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 22 172 7.82 PASS

38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 30 30 2 7 14 P B+ 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 39 39 2 8 16 P A 22 164 7.45 PASS

38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 31 31 2 7 14 P B+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 22 164 7.45 PASS

24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 22 22 2 5 10 P C 39 39 2 8 16 P A 38 38 2 8 16 P A 22 150 6.82 PASS
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34 34 68 4 7 28 P B+ 20 20 2 5 10 P C 38 38 2 8 16 P A 37 37 2 8 16 P A 22 122 -- FAIL

42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 20 20 2 5 10 P C 38 38 2 8 16 P A 35 35 2 8 16 P A 22 138 -- FAIL

44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 26 26 2 6 12 P B 39 39 2 8 16 P A 39 39 2 8 16 P A 22 168 7.64 PASS
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32 26 58 6 6 36 P B 20 20 2 5 10 P C 38 38 2 8 16 P A 22 146 6.64 PASS

29 29 58 6 6 36 P B 27 27 2 6 12 P B 38 38 2 8 16 P A 22 144 6.55 PASS
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